
Perth Cadet Oceania Cup 2022 Cadets Men

Australia, Perth, 31 Oct 2022 Final results

-50 kg

1 HARGRAVES Tomas AUS

2 CARPENTER Ethan AUS

-55 kg

1 BROSIUS Hayden NZL

2 TAI TIN Ethan AUS

-60 kg

1 ALSAIARI Abdulrahman KSA

2 MIDDLETON Vas AUS

3 DE BRINCAT Riley AUS

3 WONG Matthew NZL

5 NEWMAN Charlie AUS

5 BANNISTER Jack AUS

7 HUDEC Denis AUS

-66 kg

1 EDWARDS Phoenix AUS

2 SIBONI Liam AUS

3 TWEEN Jack AUS

3 RAIF Elijah AUS

5 KLOPPER Pieter AUS

5 NIGH Zachariah NZL

-73 kg

1 MAIMANI Abdulmalik KSA

2 OCHI Keishin AUS

3 GIANTSIOS Dimitrios AUS

3 NG Pak Hin HKG

5 EAMES Bailey AUS

5 MCCLIFTY Nicholas AUS

7 GARDINER Lucas AUS

7 BEAMAN Keir NZL

-81 kg

1 APPLEBY-WINDSOR Samuel AUS

2 BEYERS Carstens AUS

3 VLADICH-MCKENZIE Lucas AUS

5 ALHAJRI Saud KSA

-90 kg

1 GIRDWOOD Robert AUS

2 ALMALKI Mohammed KSA

+90 kg

1 BU KHAMSIN Mohammed KSA

2 RICHTER Kris AUS

23. March 2023, 06:03:58 1/2 Oceania Judo Union, powered by JudoManager



Perth Cadet Oceania Cup 2022 Cadets Women

Australia, Perth, 31 Oct 2022 Final results

-48 kg

1 TANG Suet Yiu HKG

2 KIM Namjoo KOR

3 KERICOPOLAS Chloe AUS

-52 kg

1 BANNISTER Callie AUS

2 VUMBACA Clarissa AUS

-57 kg

1 BERTA Zsofia AUS

2 TANDEAN Bianca AUS

3 HOGARTH Estela AUS

3 KELLY Oren AUS

5 RISTEVSKI Ivona AUS

5 FIELDER Sienna AUS

7 BRUNTON Lucy NZL

7 KNIGHTS Olivia AUS

-63 kg

1 FINKA Marissa AUS

2 BAE Huijin KOR

3 WOODWARD Gabrielle AUS

3 FINKA Deana AUS

5 GRIFFITHS Roberta NZL

5 BODIROZA Andjela AUS

-70 kg

1 HAYES Taylah AUS

2 GOJEVIC Ruby AUS

+70 kg

1 LEE Hyebin KOR

2 FREE Halina NZL
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Perth Junior Oceania Cup 2022 Juniors Men

Australia, Perth, 31 Oct 2022 Final results

-60 kg

1 PARK Mintaek KOR

2 YANG Junseo KOR

3 ALSAIARI Abdulrahman KSA

3 WONG Ka Ki HKG

5 BERLINER Iain USA

5 BANNISTER Jack AUS

7 WONG Matthew NZL

7 BROSIUS Hayden NZL

-66 kg

1 YANG Jihyuk KOR

2 YOON Hyeonsu KOR

3 PAYNE Dylan NZL

3 ALRUWAILI Sabti KSA

5 TWEEN Jack AUS

5 SIBONI Liam AUS

7 KLOPPER Pieter AUS

7 EDWARDS Phoenix AUS

-73 kg

1 JUN Dowon KOR

2 KIM Seungmin KOR

3 EAMES Bailey AUS

3 MOORE Adam NZL

5 MAIMANI Abdulmalik KSA

5 OCHI Keishin AUS

7 FREE Matthew NZL

7 GIANTSIOS Dimitrios AUS

-81 kg

1 PARK Jun Hyun KOR

2 ALHAJRI Mohammed KSA

3 KOENIG Joshua AUS

3 BEYERS Carstens AUS

5 ALHAJRI Saud KSA

5 VLADICH-MCKENZIE Lucas AUS

7 APPLEBY-WINDSOR Samuel AUS

-90 kg

1 KIM Moonsoo KOR

2 LEE Jaemyung KOR

3 SHIPTON Joshua AUS

-100 kg

1 HWANG Sunghyeon KOR

2 RICHTER Kris AUS

+100 kg

1 MUN Gyuseon KOR

2 JANG Yumin KOR

3 MANAIE Saud KSA

23. March 2023, 06:03:41 1/2 Oceania Judo Union, powered by JudoManager



Perth Junior Oceania Cup 2022 Juniors Women

Australia, Perth, 31 Oct 2022 Final results

-48 kg

1 SHIFA Aulia INA

2 KIM Geunyoung KOR

3 HO Lok Yi HKG

-52 kg

1 JANG Seyun KOR

2 FIELDER Anneliese AUS

3 NOH Sohyeon KOR

3 VUMBACA Clarissa AUS

5 VUMBACA Jacinta AUS

5 TICKNER Elizabeth NZL

7 BANNISTER Callie AUS

7 FRY Alyssa AUS

-57 kg

1 PARK Nayeon KOR

2 KIM Seongeun KOR

3 RISTEVSKI Ivona AUS

3 BERTA Zsofia AUS

5 KELLY Oren AUS

5 HOGARTH Estela AUS

7 KNIGHTS Olivia AUS

7 FIELDER Sienna AUS

-63 kg

1 KIM Euna KOR

2 RAMETTA Ryley AUS

3 FINKA Marissa AUS

3 FINKA Deana AUS

5 GRIFFITHS Roberta NZL

5 MCCRACKEN Nytalia AUS

7 WOODWARD Gabrielle AUS

7 BODIROZA Andjela AUS

-70 kg

1 YANG Jimin KOR

2 MIDDLETON Saya AUS

3 GOJEVIC Ruby AUS

3 KANG Minji KOR

5 KELSO Ella NZL

7 HAYES Taylah AUS

-78 kg

1 KIM Minju KOR

2 CHOI Hyebin KOR

+78 kg

1 LEE Hyeonji KOR

2 ANDREWS Sydnee NZL
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